

CS No. 640/20
NEETU TANDON VS. ANIL DUHOON & ANR.

28.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred on deputation.

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Nishant Yadav.

Sh. Joginder Singh Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

List for purpose fixed on 01.06.2022.

(READER)
28.03.2022