

5CS DJ ADJ640/20
NEETU TONDON Vs. ANIL DUHOON AND ANR.

01.06.2022

Present: Plaintiff along with Sh. N.C. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. R.S. Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Today the case is fixed for proper order.

Record of the file reveals that the case was earlier listed for P.E.

At this stage, evidence by way of affidavit of plaintiff has been filed. Copy supplied.

Now, since advance copy has not been supplied, be put up for tendering and cross examination on **27.09.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 01.06.2022