

**CS No. 640/20**  
**Neetu Tondon Vs Anil Duhoon & Another**

27.09.2022

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Naval Kautsa, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose  
already fixed on **15.02.2023**.

**(Reader)**