

13CS DJ ADJ640-20

NEETU TONDON Vs. ANIL DUHOON AND ANR.

01.08.2023

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Joginder Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

PW-1 examined, cross examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on **11.10.2023**.

**(ANUJ AGRAWAL)**  
**ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts**  
**New Delhi:01.08.2023**