

16
CS DJ ADJ 640/20
Neetu Tondon Vs. Anil Duhoon & Anr.

29.07.2024

Present: Dr. N.C. Sharma, Ms. Divya Trivedi and Sh. Sagar, Ld.
Counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Joginder Singh Sehrawat, Sh. Prince, Sh. Lalit
Kumar, Sh. Aashish Choudhary, Sh. Chetan Anand, Sh.
Rishabh Saini, Ms. Nisha, Sh. Pulkit, Sh. Harjinder, Sh.
Lalitesh Bhatia, Sh. Jasbir, Ld. Counsels for the
defendant.

Ld. counsel for defendant sought time to comply last
order. Be complied within a week.

In view thereof, put up for PE on 18.09.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 29.07.2024