

19 CS DJ ADJ 640/20 NEETU TONDON Vs. ANIL DUHOON AND ANR.

04.11.2024

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

At request, put up for DE on **23.01.2025.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.11.2024