

19 CS DJ ADJ 640/20 NEETU TONDON Vs. ANIL DUHOON AND ANR.

23.01.2025

One of regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: Sh. N C Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Naval Kautsa, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Evidence by way of affidavit, list of witnesses and application u/o XVI Rule 2 CPC filed on behalf of the defendants. Copy supplied.

Put up for DE on **14.02.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 23.01.2025 (sr)