

22 CS DJ ADJ 640/20

NEETU TONDON Vs. ANIL DUHOON AND ANR.

06.03.2026

**One of the Regular Stenographers is on CCL from 19.02.2026 till 12.03.2026.
No Substitute Stenographer has been provided for today.**

Present: Sh. N C Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Vikas Yadav, Proxy Counsel for defendants.

Today the matter is fixed for final arguments.

Part final arguments heard.

List for further final arguments on **14.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.03.2026