

29

CS DJ ADJ 640/20

NEETU TONDON Vs. ANIL DUHOON AND ANR

08.05.2026

Present: Sh. Budh Ankar, Ld Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Today the matter is fixed for judgment.

No time left due to exceptionally heavy board today.

List for purpose fixed on **16.05.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 08.05.2026